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Name Phone Website

Anky	Australia 0407	507	897 www.ankyaustralia.com

Art	of	Equestrian 0417	138	251 www.artofequestrian.com.au

Birds	Equisports 0435	912	353 www.birds-equisports.com

Black	Horse	Clothing 0409	019	486 www.blackhorseclothing.com.au

Boeckmann	Australia 0400	488	812 www.boeckmann.com.au

Boutique	Equines 0437	687	686 www.boutiqueequines.com

Brighton	Saddlery 0406	280	546 www.saddlery.com.au

Bucas	Horse	Rugs	Australia 0417	540	042 www.bucashorserugs.com.au

Cai	Rei 0418	464	458 	www.calrei.com.au	

Capricorn	Australia	Pty	Ltd 0438	736	260 www.equineproducts.com.au

CF	Equestrian	Style 0437	396	218 www.cfequestrianstyle.com.au

Chaballo 08	8388	4812 www.chaballo.com.au

Cheval	Liberte 1300	157	122 www.cheval-liberte.com.au

EFO	Equestrian	Fashion	Outlet 03	5940	0722 www.efoequestrianfashionoutlet.com.au

EJ	&	Co	 0418	750	018 www.ejandco.com.au

Equilume	Ltd +3	53	4557	9025 www.equilume.com

Equissentials 02	4683	1762 www.equissentials.com.au

Flexible	Fit	Equestrian	Pty	Ltd 0413	512	564 www.ffequestrian.com.au

Greystone	Equipment 1300	653	001 www.greystonevacuums.com

Hanoverian	Horse	Society	of	Australia 0409	985	060 www.hanoverian@hanoverian.org.au

Horse	and	Hound	Specialists 0414	264	886 www.horseandhound.net.au

Horseland,	Dural 02	9651	4300 www.horseland.com.au

Horses-Store.com 0403	807	097 www.horses-store.com

Interpath	(4CYTE) 03	5330	0300 www.4cytevet.com

John	Kohnke	Products 1800	112	227 www.kohnkesown.com.au

Joint	Performance 1300	105	104 www.jointperformance.com.au

Jojubi	Saddlery 0416	359	314 www.jojubisaddlery.com.au

Mare	Affair	Equestrian	Apparel 0403	774	094 www.mareaffair.com.au

Mous	Boots 0427	038	746 www.mousboots.com.au

Mustad	Saddleworld 02	4571	2909 www.mustad.com.au

Priefert	Australia	Pty	Ltd 1800	609	669 www.priefert.com.au

Pryde's	Easifeeds 02	6742	3996 www.prydes.com.au

Redgum	Saddlery 02	4272	2298 www.redgumsaddlery.com.au

Saddle	Up	Saddleworld 1800	247	737 www.saddleup.com.au

Stacey	Alexandra	Equestrian 0403	790	909 www.staceyalexandra.com

The	Horse	Stall 0414	591	517 www.thehorsestall.com.au

The	Riders	Shoppe 0411	697	425 www.theridersshoppe.com.au

The	Tackshed	 0404	604	154 www.thetackshed.com.au

ThinLine	Australia 0407	292	559 www.thinline.net.au

Trailrace	Equipe 03	4353	1922 	www.trailrace.com.au	

Wagners	Saddlery 03	5977	8588 www.wagners.com.au

Widderstein	Pty	Ltd 0410	419	987 www.widderstein.com.au
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Details

Casual	clothing,	competition	&	horse	wear

Equestrian	artwork

Latest	horse	&	rider	equipment	from	Italy,	Germany	and	the	UK

Ladies	equestrian	clothing

Horse	floats	&	trucks

Quality	equestrian	accessories

Your	saddlery	&	equestrian	one	stop	shop

High	performance	horse	rugs	and	related	products

Optimum	comfort.		hygenic	easy	clean	horse	products

Ebb	&	Flow	arena	soiltex

Inspired	designs	for	horses/riders
European	equestrian	gear,	rider	wear	&	fashion.	Supplier	for	
Schockemohle	Sports	

High	quality	horse	floats

Latest	equestrian	fashions

Australian	made	Equestrian	Jewellery

Precision	blue	light	therapy

Casual	competition	&	riding	wear

Mix	and	match	bridles	&	equestrian	equipment

Arena	rakes,	paddock	vacs,	manure	spreaders	&	travel	fence

Offering	annual	awards,	breed	information	&	young	stock	for	sale

Horse	First	supplements,	Thermatek	&	other	horse	products

All	your	saddlery	needs

Quality	Dutch	&	European	riding	wear

Superior	joint	products,	new	gel	formula	available

Supplements	for	horses

Equine	&	canine	joint	support	formulas

Affordable	horse/rider	wear

Quality	apparel	for	comfort,	passion	&	style

Custom	hand	made	Australian	dressage	boots

Saddlery	supplies/riding	apparel

Premier	stables	&	Stable	accessories

Extruded	range	of	specialised	equine	feeds

Quality	gear	for	horse	&	rider

Leading	saddlery	wide	range	inc	Albions	exclusive	AUS	specialist

Ride	in	Style	with	Stacey	Alexandra

Horse	themed	jewellery	and	giftware

Equality	equestrian	riding	wear	&	saddlery

Fashion	for	horse	&	rider

Performance	horse	gear

The	ultimate	Equestrian	outfitters

Wagners	deluxe	handmade	bridles	&	Cavallo	top	boots

European	quality	equestrian	products	online


